DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT FORM – SUPPLEMENT DAILY LOG FOR PIT DEWATERING  
  Facility: ___________________________________

FORM:  Daily Log Supplement for Pit Dewatering – DMR, 9/2012 Permit No.  WI-0049344-4   Month/Year:  _________
FIN: ________________________



	DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT FORM

Pit/Trench Dewatering                  Facility Name: 1458 Horizon Blvd. Ste. 200, Mt. Pleasant, WI 53406
Permit No. WI-0049344-4                          Receiving Water Name: ​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​​Pike River
Year: ____________  FIN: ___________    303d Water: _Y__,  TMDL:  _N___.
	Facility: Evangelical United Methodist Church
Contact: John Gorton – 262-886-5362

	Check Receiving Water Type:

__ Groundwater  __ Surface Water
Outfall #: ___001____
	Flow

(gallons/day)
	Flow 

(Number of days of discharge)
	Total Suspended Solids (mg/L) 
	Oil and Grease

(mg/L) 
	Enter Actual TSS Load
Pounds (lb)
	Enter Permit TSS Load

Pounds (lb)

	Sample #1 – Date:               
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sample #2 – Date:               
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sample #3 – Date:               
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sample #4 – Date:               
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sample #5– Date:                
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	SW / GW
	SW / GW
	SW
	SW / GW
	SW
	SW

	Daily Maximum Limit
	-
	-
	40 mg/L
	15 mg/L
	-
	-

	Sample Frequency
	Daily
	
	Weekly
	Weekly
	
	

	Sample Type
	Estimate
	
	Grab
	Grab
	
	

	Summary, Total million gallon, total  # days, and average concentrations
	Total mg:
	Total Days:
	Av:
	Av:
	T Load:
	P Load:

	DIRECTIONS:
* Sampling required only for SW for Surface Water, GW for Groundwater, or SW / GW for Surface Water and Groundwater discharges
(
For "Outfall # and Description" enter the number of the outfall you are reporting (i.e., 001 or 002, etc.) and the source of wastewater (i.e., pit/trench dewatering, well dewatering).  Copy and use a new form for each separate outfall.

(Enter the date each sample was taken next to the sample number.
(Enter the total flow for the day.
(Enter the number of days discharge since the last sample date
(
Each daily concentration value entered must be the highest value of all samples types analyzed for that day.
If needed for 303(d) or TMDL or as directed in letter of coverage.

(Enter Actual TSS Load = Flow (MGD)  X Conc X 8.34. 
(Enter Permit TSS Load = Flow (MGD)  X 40 mg/L X 8.34. 

(For the last line, give total flow for the discharge period, give the total days of discharge, give average concentrations for TSS and oil & grease.

(Enter T Load = Total Flow (MGD) X Av Conc X 8.34. 
(Enter P Load = Total Flow (MGD) X 40 mg/L X 8.34. 
COMMENTS:  (Include additives if used and amount, method of pollution control, and amount of actual discharge load below the permit level (P Load – T Load).) 


	I certify under penalty of law that I have personally examined and am familiar with the information submitted in this document and all attachments and that, based on my inquiry of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining the information, I believe that the information is true, accurate, and complete.  I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, including the possibility of fines and imprisonment, (40 CFR 122.5).  I also certify that the values being submitted are the actual values found in the samples; no values have been modified or changed in any manner.  Wherever I believe a value being reported is inaccurate, I have added an explanation indicating the reasons why the value is inaccurate.

______________________________________________________________________________

Signature of Person Completing Form



Title                       

Date
______________________________________________________________________________
Signature of Principal Executive or Authorized Agent


Title    
                               Date

RETURN TO:
                             ATTN: Nicholas Bertolas
                            DNR Service Center
                            3911 Fish Hatchery Road
                            Fitchburg, WI 53711


	Day of Discharge
	Project Location: County &  

TRS or Street/City
	Discharge Location:  

Decimal GPS, Latitude and Longitude (7 figures)
	Receiving Water Type*
	Daily Flow (gallons/day)
	Total Suspended Solids (mg/L)
	Visual Observation of Discharge include oil & grease (mg/L) (1)
	Best Management Practice Used **

	1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


PAGE  

* GW = Groundwater
                     **R = Retention Pond       
**F = Filter Fabric
     TRS = Town, Range, Section, Quarter, Quarter

* SW = Surface Water
                   ** GY = Grassy Area       
** OA = Oil Absorb
     GPS = Latitude (GPS) North _ _. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ o

* TMDL

                      ** GR = Gravel
                    
**S = Straw Bale


   Longitude (GPS) West (-)  _ _. _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _o

*  303 (b)

                           ** O= Other   _______________________________
Comments:






